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Heavenly Romance    First Act           Mikio Matsunaga

13

Yutaka Take

3/4

Dam's dam

56.0

Koji Maeda
North Hills Management
Yukio Baba
Empire Equines LLC

Heart's Cry

280

Dam's sire

Distorted Humor     

Q. Place

Breeder

Hiroshi Yamada

Owner

7-42805-10

Giggly              

Suzuka Mambo
I Owe You

Bracket Q. Quinella

Alzao               

9

1.56.8 5
12

9

6

11

9

652.38
1.55.9 1 1/2
1.55.6 2 1/2

4
10

1 1

3

6

3
5

10
7

Win
Odds

2

Margin

640.0
206.07

5
45.5

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Time's Arrow(JPN)

War Spirits(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Sold (Yen) 393,118,800

Bracket E. Exacta

Total Sold

6 11

99

8

56.0
47

6 7

5th 6

Trainer

12

Jockey

56.0

5

7th 8
3

32,000,000

32,000,000
0

Sex
Age

11,200,000
0

Weight
(Kg)

FP

00
3,200,000 1,600,000

3,200,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Position
4c

Bk Hs Horse

56.0
2c 3c

1st 10 Awardee(USA) 6
3.21

122 2

Win
Fav

5
4 3

1.8
1.52.0 HD1

27
5 Moanin(USA)

Sound True(JPN) 8
58.0
58.0

4
6

4
47.8
51.96

1.52.0

3rd
54th 4 Three Titan(JPN)

1.55.1 5

1.53.6

5
3

55 3

86

56.0
35

7

Time's Arrow(JPN)
4

57.0
56.0

7

8th 13 Uncoiled(FR)

56th 2 Happy Sprint(JPN)
Mikki Hennessy(JPN)

2

8

1254.0
9th 3 B B Gazarias(JPN)3 56.0

411 640.0
1.57.0 1/2
1.56.9 NK

880.0
12

11th 12 War Spirits(JPN)
9

13
12 1310th

8

11 11
1.57.1 782.23/412th 7 Blank Verse(JPN) 13 13

Sire
HorseFP

570.381.57.313th 11 Touch Duel(JPN)7

Dam
Jungle Pocket       

3rd Sound True(JPN)

2nd Moanin(USA)

1st Awardee(USA)

Kyoei Truth
French Deputy

4th

5th

13th

9th B B Gazarias(JPN)

Uncoiled(FR)

10th

11th

6th

12th

7th

Happy Sprint(JPN)

Daddy's Shoes

Ammirare

Mikki Hennessy(JPN)
Storming Heaven

Edina

Miss Utada          

Dayjur              

Mammy's Jewelry

Three Titan(JPN)

Henny Hughes        

Sunday Acorn

Margone

South Vigorous

Secret Oath(JPN)
Zenno Rob Roy
Secret Gypsy

Time Paradox
Time to Run

Brian's Time

Chaste              
Takuya Ono
Sei Ishizaka

Fuji Kiseki

Nagai ShojiYuichi Fukunaga

Shadai Race Horse Co. Ltd.Daisuke Mashima

Tsuji B.Mitsuyuki Miyazaki

Okada StudNoboru Takagi

Shadai Farm
Hidetaka Yoshihashi

Reo Yokogawa

Akira Murayama Grand Stud

Toyo Caerleon

Jumpei Morishita

S. F. Bloodstock LLCMitsuhiro Okabayashi

Akita Bokujo

September 28, 2016, 1800m, Dirt Muddy   , Cloudy    

5th

Brian's Time Osamu AsakawaToshiki Ikeda

Shinji Beppu
Takatoshi SakaiShinji Hatanaka

Shadai Corporation Inc.

600

Trio
233,714,500

FUNABASHI 11R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 54,400,000Yen

NIPPON TV HAI (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd

130

33,114,400
590

5-9

10-5-9
45,130,700

5-9-10 170 760

100

Show

100
110

Win
25,521,900

180

Trifecta

Shadai Corporation Inc.Yoichi Kurimoto

10-5
8,250,700 3,171,100

Tap Dance City Horse Care Co. Ltd.Shogo Nakano
Tadashi Mombetsu

9-10 100

16,865,8004,845,900
4-7

22,503,800
5-10 130

Tanzania            

Kyoei Yoshino

Queen Sonnet April Sonnett

Lammtarra
Ishino Edina

War Emblem

Shinji Beppu

Touch no Negai

Giant's Causeway    

Neo Universe

French Deputy

Northern Taste

Hiroto Yoshihara

Hiroshi Sasano
Masashige Honda

Sea of Secrets      

Sunday Silence      

Triple Couronne     

Kazuhiko Suzuki

Tsuji Bokujo

JPN Giken Co. Ltd.

Touch Duel(JPN)

Blank Verse(JPN)

Yoichi Kurimoto

Akira Harita

Yoshito Yunomae

Keita Tosaki

Shadai Farm

Breezy Stories      
Hennessy            

Acorn Cup
Sunday Silence

Whispered Secret    

Bando Bokujo

U.Taiki Farm

Masakazu Kawashima

56.0

11
4

7

Secret Oath(JPN)
9

54.0
7

10 10

8

4th
11,200,000

6,400,000

6,400,000

1.54.0

1.53.07

1c
Finish
(1/10s)

54,400,000
0

54,400,0001,600,000

2
2nd

3.076 9


